
1 5,548,894,974.00          5,090,495,184.00          NIL 5,090,495,184.00           

2 NIL NIL NIL NIL

3 NIL NIL -                                NIL

4 NIL NIL NIL NIL

5,548,894,974.00       5,090,495,184.00       -                            5,090,495,184.00       

Category of Creditors

Operational Creditors (other than 
Workmen and Employees) - (Form B)

Workmen and Employees - 
(Form D)

Other Creditors (as per Regulation 9A) 
(Form F)

Financial Creditors - (Form C)

GRAND TOTAL

List of Creditors
M/s Lagrowth Associates Private Limited       

as on 10.02.2023 (Insolvency Commencement Date)

Sl. 
No.

Amount Claimed
(in INR)

Amount of Claim 
admitted

(in INR)

(Version 1 - Drawn on 02.03.2023)

Amount  Secured
(in INR)

Amount Unsecured
(in INR)


